: CITY OF
l SIOUX FALLS

Company Name
Ashleys Landscaping
Arbor Care Inc

Total Tree Service LLC

First Dakota
Horticulture Inc
Carland Landscaping

Wellman Tree Service
AAA Tree Service

Andys Tree Service
Champion Tree Servic
Madison Arbor Care

Aspen Arboriculture
Solutions
Sts Tree Service

Action Tree Service
Prairiescapes LLC
Weller Brothers LLC

Sioux Falls Tree
Service
Trugreen

Midwest Tree Service
Kut and Kill Inc

Glacial Lakes Tree
Service LLC

Certified

Arborist Owner/Contact
O Luther A Brack
M Jason Bofenkamp
O Landon Poppens
O Matthew Schumacher
O Bill Carland
(| Kirk Wellman
O Andre Sushchik
a llia Klimchuk
O Mike Vellema
O Gary Graff
] Sam Kezar
O Vladimir Kersh
M Ryan Myott
4] Chris Ernster
] Luke Wixo
O Alex Chachanko
] Scott Roberts
M Cody Pomerenke
O Kyle Magnuson
] Chad Taecker

Address

25482 472nd Ave

27134 Grummand
Ave
312 W 4th Ave

46551 264th St

2901 S Hawthorne
Ave
124 N Grange Ave

7902 S Aspen Glen
Dr

4112 S Harmony Dr

2704 E Sunrise Ct
6725 S Avalon Ave
PO Box 91054

PO Box 91415
27460 480th Ave
1405 E 63rd St N

27141 S Parklane
Dr
6113 S Dublin Ave

600 E Amidon St

47739 South Dakot:

30

2320 S
Southeastern Ave
PO Box 398

City
Renner
Tea

Lennox
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Brandon

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Harrisburg
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
White

Sioux Falls

Brookings

Print Date: 10/02/2024

State Zip

SD 57055
SD 57064
SD 57039
SD 57107
SD 57105
SD 57104
SD 57108
SD 57110
SD 57005
SD 57108
SD 57109
SD 57109
SD 57032
SD 57104
SD 57106
SD 57106
SD 57104
SD 57276
SD 57103
SD 57006

Parks and Recreation

2024 Licensed Arborists That Diagnose Insect / Disease Problems

Telephone
(605) 543-5656

(605) 728-8873

(605) 940-7359
(605) 526-4428

(605) 334-3215

(605) 940-9694
(605) 212-3602

(605) 254-7996
(605) 496-2163
(605) 427-8733
(605) 759-6020

(605) 359-9599
(605) 929-2870
(605) 351-4290
(605) 351-4748

(605) 400-1466

(605) 251-5573
(605) 203-0509

(605) 759-4959

(605) 695-8550

Email
info@ashleyslandscaping.com

arborcare@arborcaresd.com

totaltreesf@gmail.com
mdschu777@gmail.com

gbutterworth@gmail.com

wellmantreeservice@gmail.corr
asushchik@gmail.com

songsofeli@gmail.com
mike@mikevellema.com
mac@madisonarborcare.com
sam@aspenarbo.com

sts.arbor@gmail.com
rmyott@iw.net
chris@prairiescapeslic.com
luke.wixo@wellerbrothers.com

dakota1diesel@gmail.com

midwesttreellc@gmail.com
kyle@kutandkill.com

customerservice@glaciallakestr
eeservice.com



Company Name
Tannenbaum Tree
Farm

Ash Protective
Services
Atlas Tree Service

On the Spot Tree Care
Clay Agronomics

Esd Tree Service

Fitlawn Landscape &
Tree Service LLC

Hawkeye Tree &
Stump Services LLC

A+ Looking Good Tree
Service
Arrow Tree Care

Southern Tree LLC
Rosenberg Treescape:

Classic Lawn
Arbor Ex

Royal Tree Service

Arbor Tech Tree
Service LLC

Top Notch Tree
Service LLC
American Tree Service

Yard Barbers LLC
Kut Kings LLC
Pristine Green

Certified
Arborist
O

O

R OO0

O

OO

OO

oooo O

2024 Licensed Arborists That Diagnose Insect / Disease Problems

Owner/Contact
Timothy Wassom

Claude Smith

Douglas Scholten
John Rombough
Dan Clay

Eric | Bauder
Patrick Fritz
Jd Heinrich
Jason Perry
Kris York

Tanner Barrow
Scott Rosenberg

Jordan Thompson
Andre Kagadiy

John Koval
Eric Kersh

Tj Gniffke

Alexander Klimchuk
Caleb Swanson
Zaya Zimmer
James Hammer

Address
27624 468th Ave

25358 459th Ave

24954 477th Ave
47211 94th St

3201 S Greenwood
Ave

27292 Sequoia Ave
#3
400 N State Ave

27156 413th Ave
1005 S Topaz PI

520 N Blair Estates
Cir

27592 473rd Ave
26455 270th St

707 S Marion Rd

5460 E Blarney PI
#4
7400 E 49th St

3809 S Pisidian Ave
1045 N Mary Ave

909 S 9th Ave
27424 482nd Ave
2508 S Norton Ave
PO Box 250 S

City
Lennox

Humboldt

Garretson
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Tea

Dell Rapids
Dimock
Sioux Falls
Canton

Worthing

Worthingto
n
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

Tea

Sioux Falls
Canton
Sioux Falls
Tea

Print Date: 10/02/2024

State Zip

SD 57039
SD 57035
SD 57030
SD 57108
SD 57106
SD 57064
SD 57022
SD 57331
SD 57106
SD 57013
SD 57077
MN 56187
SD 57106
SD 57110
SD 57110
SD 57110
SD 57064
SD 57104
SD 57013
SD 57105
SD 57064

Telephone
(605) 647-9414

(605) 359-7757

(605) 201-5356
(605) 679-7745
(605) 261-5708

(605) 354-1310
(605) 838-6731
(605) 682-9830
(605) 610-5674
(605) 261-3997

(605) 400-0604
(507) 360-6081

(605) 274-7004
(605) 334-5693

(605) 610-8210
(605) 929-1209

(605) 929-1761

(605) 965-8733
(605) 906-2372
(605) 501-3609
(605) 940-9049

Email
tannenbaumfarm@earthlink.net

mshome@goldenwest.net

scholten.douglas@gmail.com
john@onthespotsd.com
clayagronomics@gmail.com

esd@esdtreeservice.com

pat@fitlawnpro.com

perryd76@gmail.com

kcyork@hotmail.com

1scottros@gmail.com

mark@classiclawnsf.com

johnkoval2@yahoo.com

tjgniffke@gmail.com

americantreesd@gmail.com

james@equitygreen.com



